200 Medley Relay

200 Freestyle

200 .M.

50 Freestyle

Diving 6 Dives

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay

100 Backstroke

100 Breaststroke

400 Freestyle Relay

Diving 11 Dives
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Varsity Records

K. Green, Be. Tomten,
A. Hanke, S. Vine

A. Hanke

L. Pronschinske
R. Fields

S. Axness

A. Hanke

S. Vine

K. Caucutt

K. Halleckson, S. Olson,
S. O’Connor, R. Fields

R. Fields
L. Pronschinske

A. Hanke, G. Javurek,
L. Vine, S. Vine

W. Moch

1:49.19

1:54.57

2:06.32

24.35

256.45

57.55

52.45

5:13.09

1:39.12

57.42

1:02.88

3:38.03

468.90
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Pool Records

200 Medley Relay K. Green, Be. Tomten 1:52.96 ‘01
A. Hanke, S. Vine (ECM)

200 Freestyle P. Hanson (LCC) 1:56.01 ‘96
200 I.M. L. Pronschinske (ECM) 2:09.99 ‘09
50 Freestyle R. Fields (ECM) 24.86 ‘06
Diving 6 Dives S. Axness (ECM) 256.45 ‘09
100 Butterfly M. Belk (SOUTH) 58.61 ‘06
100 Freestyle S. Vine (ECM) 54.03 ‘00
500 Freestyle P. Hanson (LCC) 5:08.85 ‘96

200 Freestyle Relay Be. Tomten, G. Javurek, 1:43.07 ‘00
L. Vine, S. Vine (ECM)

100 Backstroke R. Fields (ECM) 58.85 ‘95

100 Breaststroke L. Pronschinske (ECM) 1:05.89 ‘09

400 Freestyle Relay A. Hanke, K. Green, 3:4490 ‘01
L. Vine, S. Vine (ECM)

Diving 11 Dives K. Edstrom (ECM) 431.00 ‘08
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200 Medley Relay

200 Freestyle

200 .M.

50 Freestyle

Diving 6 Dives

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay

100 Backstroke

100 Breaststroke

400 Freestyle Relay

Diving 11 Dives
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Conference Records

K. Green, Be. Tomten, 1:49.77
A. Hanke, S. Vine (ECM)

A. Hanke (ECM) 1:55.90
E. Guenther (HUD) 2:08.33
E. Guenther (HUD) 24.277
S. Axness (ECM) 256.45
A. Hanke (ECM) 58.56
D. Cicha (HUD) 52.97
D. Cicha (HUD) 5:07.94

N. Woods, E. Reynolds 1:41.16
E. Guenther, D. Cicha (HUD)

R. Fields (ECM) 58.65
L. Pronschinske (ECM) 1:05.89

E.Guenther, C. Weese, 3:40.86
N. Wood, D. Cicha (HUD)

W. Moch (ECM) 468.90
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